
 

 

BROOKWOOD GIRLS TRACK & FIELD 
2026 ME E T  SCHEDULE 

(TENTATIVE Schedule & is subject to change) 

Date Time Who Event Location 
Sat Feb 21 10:00a JV/V World’s Largest Dual Meet Mill Creek HS 

Sat Feb 28 10:00a JV/V 
 

World’s Largest Dual Meet II Brookwood 

Sat Mar 7  9:00a V Longhorn Stampede Lanier HS 

Thu Mar 12 4:00p JV 
 

BHS Home Meet (Senior Night) Brookwood 

 

Sat Mar 14 TBD V NG Bulldog Invitational  North Gwinnett HS 

Mar 18 or 19 TBD JV TBD TBD 

Sat Mar 21 8:00a V Gail Devers Invitational Mountain View HS 

Thu Mar 26 4:00p JV 
 

Brookwood JV Showcase Brookwood 

Sat Mar 28 TBD V Gwinnett County Championships PRELIMS TBD 

Mon Mar 30 4:00p V Gwinnett County Championships FINALS TBD 

Wed Apr 1 4:00p V Panthers Spring Break Relays Langston Hughes HS 

Thu Apr 2 3:30p Select JV Gwinnett County JV Championships Parkview HS 

 

Fri Apr 3 – 
Sat Apr 4 

See 
Meet 

Schedule 

 

 
V 

 
New Balance Archer Invitational 

 
 Archer HS 

 Mon Apr 6 – 
Wed Apr 8 

10:00a V 
 

SPRING BREAK PRACTICE Brookwood 

Fri Apr 17 4:00p V Spartan Classic  Greater Atlanta 
Christian HS 

??? Apr ?? – 
??? Apr ??  

TBD 
 

Select V 6A Region 7 Championships 
 

TBD 

 

Sat May 2 TBD 
V  

(Region Top 4) 
6A Sectional B (Regions 2,6,7,8) 

 

Carrollton HS 
 
 

Tue May 12  
See 

Meet 
Schedule 

 

V  
(Sectional Top 8) 

 
6A State Championships 

 

University of Georgia 
Athens, GA 

 

Fri Jun 19 – 
Sun Jun 21 

See 
Meet 

Schedule 

 

National Qualifiers 
(Optional) 

 
Adidas Nationals 

 

North Carolina A&T 
Greensboro, NC 

 (Last Update: 10/1/2025) 


